



55	500-331	SOLENOID - 12 VOLT	1
54	500-157	STRAIGHT BOX CONNECTOR 3/8"	1
53	500-476	PIPE NIPPLE 3/8 NPT x 2 1/2 (SCH 80)	1
52	500-109	MALE CONNECTOR 1/2 JIC 1 1/2 NPT	1
51	500-100	NOSE ASSEMBLY 1/2 x 1 1/2 LG	1
50	500-101	NOSE ASSEMBLY 1/2 x 1 1/2 LG	1
49	500-085	90° MALE ELBOW (LONG)	2
48	500-084	NOSE ASSEMBLY 1/2 x 1 1/2 LG	2
47	500-083	NET HEAD CAPSCREW 3/8-16X1 1/2	2
46	500-082	45° MALE ELBOW 3/8 JIC x 1/2 NPT	2
45	500-062	NET HEAD CAPSCREW 1/2-20X1 1/2 LG	1
44	500-074	GLOBE NIPPLE 3/8 NPT	1
43	500-078	PIPE CROSS 3/8 NPT	1
42	500-077	90° MALE ELBOW 1/2 JIC x 3/8 NPT	1
41	500-048	90° STREET ELBOW 1/2	1
40	500-075	SOCKET HEAD CAPSCREW 1/2-20X1 1/2 LG	2
39	500-072	BASE PLATE	1
38	500-073	PLATE TO BASE ADAPTER	1
37	500-072	STD. FLAT WASHER 1/2	2
36	500-071	STD. LOCKWASHER 1/2	20
35	500-070	NET NUT 1/2-20X1 1/2	10
34	500-499	NOSE ASSEMBLY 1/2 x 20 LG	1
33	500-068	POWER PACKAGE HOUSING W/DMPT.	1
32	500-067	90° STREET ELBOW 1/2	1
31	500-066	FILLER CAP & BREATHER	1
30	500-065	POWER PACKAGE	1
29	500-082	NOSE ASSEMBLY 1/2 x 1 1/2 LG	1
28	500-063	WIRE NO. 00 3' 80" LG.	1
27	500-062	WIRE NO. 12 GA. x 12 LG.	1
26	500-061	VALVE MOUNTING PLATE	1
25	500-060	90° STREET ELBOW 1/2 NPT	1
24	500-059	NET HEAD CAPSCREW 3/8-16X1 1/2 LG	2
23	500-058	STD. LOCKWASHER 1/2	2
22	500-080	NET NUT 1/2-16 NC	2
21	500-001	HAND PUMP	1
20	500-018	NET NUT 3/8-16 NC	2
19	500-056	STD. LOCKWASHER 3/8	2
18	500-055	TOGGLE SWITCH	1
17	500-054	3 WAY CONTROL VALVE	1
16	500-053	TUBE ASSEMBLY	1
15	500-052	TUBE ASSEMBLY	1
14	500-134	TUBE COUPLING 1/2 NPT	1
13	500-163	4 WAY SELECTOR VALVE COMPLETE	1
12	500-049	90° MALE ELBOW 1/2 JIC x 1/2 NPT	1
11	500-048	90° STREET ELBOW 1/2 NPT	1
10	500-351	TUBE ASSEMBLY	1
9	500-039	90° MALE ELBOW 3/8 JIC x 1/2 NPT	2
8	500-186	90° MALE ELBOW 3/8 JIC x 1/2 NPT	3
7	500-032	TUBE ASSEMBLY	1
6	500-031	TUBE ASSEMBLY	1
5	500-030	TUBE ASSEMBLY	1
4	500-026	FLG. COUPLING 1/2 x 1/2 LG.	1
3	500-025	90° MALE BULKHEAD ELBOW	3
2	500-397	NOSE ASSEMBLY 1/2 x 1 1/2 LG	3
1	500-398	90° STREET ELBOW 1/2 NPT	3

1401:5

REV. NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	REV. NO.	DATE
<b>LAYTON MANUFACTURING COMPANY</b> 14141, OREGON				
<b>ELECTRIC - HYDRAULIC</b>				
<b>SYSTEM - MONARCH</b>				
REV. 7-85				
PROJECT: PAVEN - H-500-B				
D-483				